104
BACKWATER VALVES
• All PVC Construction with EPDM Flapper Seal
• Threaded Top Plug for Convenient Service
• Simple Snap-In Internal Flapper Assembly for Easy
Replacement
• Optional Factory Assembled Service-Access Extension
Kits - External Housing with Internal Extension for

RISER
PIPE
SLEEVE
PIPE
L
L
FLOW
STANDARD VALVE
VALVE WITH EXTENSION KIT
105
Size1 Premade
Extension Size1 Premade
Extension
Pressure
Rating
2 x 12HT SAEK-020-120 4 x 12HT SAEK-040-120
 43 psi
(100 feet of
head)
2 x 16HT SAEK-020-160 4 x 16HT SAEK-040-160
2 x 20HT SAEK-020-200 4 x 20HT SAEK-040-200
2 x 24HT SAEK-020-240 4 x 24HT SAEK-040-240
2 x 36HT SAEK-020-360 4 x 36HT SAEK-040-360
2 x 48HT SAEK-020-480 4 x 48HT SAEK-040-480
3 x 12HT SAEK-030-120 6 x 12HT SAEK-060-120
3 x 16HT SAEK-030-160 6 x 16HT SAEK-060-160
3 x 20HT SAEK-030-200 6 x 20HT SAEK-060-200
3 x 24HT SAEK-030-240 6 x 24HT SAEK-060-240
3 x 36HT SAEK-030-360 6 x 36HT SAEK-060-360
3 x 48HT SAEK-030-480 6 x 48HT SAEK-060-480
1 - Size designates nominal valve size x extension height  (HT-top of valve
 to top of extension, inches). All extension kits can be cut shorter in the
 field for custom fits.
Valve x
Extension
Size1
Socket
Valve With
Extension
Valve x
Extension
Size1
Socket
Valve With
Extension
Pressure
Rating
2 x 12HT S275P-120 4 x 12HT S475P-120
43 psi
(100 feet of
head)
2 x 16HT S273P-160 4 x 16HT S473P-160
2 x 20HT S275P-200 4 x 20HT S475P-200
2 x 24HT S275P-240 4 x 24HT S475P-240
2 x 36HT S275P-360 4 x 36HT S475P-360
2 x 48HT S275P-480 4 x 48HT S475P-480
3 x 12HT S375P-120 6 x 12HT S675P-120
3 x 16HT S373P-160 6 x 16HT S673P-160
3 x 20HT S375P-200 6 x 20HT S675P-200
3 x 24HT S375P-240 6 x 24HT S675P-240
3 x 36HT S375P-360 6 x 36HT S675P-360
3 x 48HT S375P-480 6 x 48HT S675P-480
1 - Size designates nominal valve size x extension height (HT-top of valve to
     top of extension, inches).
Quick View Backwater Valves with
Extension Kit to Premade Lengths